Place
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23
24
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26
27
28
29
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44
45
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47
48
49

Bib
286
216
280
263
270
232
204
225
242
288
247
207
251
265
277
283

200

284
258
236
249

259

281
239
289
230
201
278
266
233
275
234
243
287
268
218
226
227
219
223
222
272

228

274
271
254
210
282
212

Name

MINOZ rEQPI10%
ANEBIZOZ MANATIQTHX
BOTlIATZHX EYAITEAOZ
MEPFTAMAAHZ AHMHTPHX
TATKHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZATKOTZHX TEQPTIOZ
HOUSSAMEDDINE HANINE
FMOYAHZ XAPAAAMIMOX
KOYBENTAPHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
KANEAAIAHZ TTANATQTH
NAEKKAZ MAYAOX

LAHSEN AMEHRI

NIKOY AMOZTOAOX
2AMATAY STAYPOZ
YYPPOY EAENH

KOAQNA AGHNA

AHMED CHAMIME AHMED
CHAMIME

BOYAIAPHZ ®AIAQN
MAMNAAHMHTPIOY MAPIA
KANEAAOZ TEQPTI0Z
MHTZIOZ NMANATMQTHZ

MNANAZOIrAOY
KQONZTANTINA

NAGOYPAZ INQProx
KAWIMAAHZ MAYAOX
MAPKEAH MAPIA-XPIZTINA
EYTENIKOZ IQANNHX

DI FIORE NICOLAS
TPAXANA KAAH
>APABANOZ AHMHTPIOZ
ZA®EIPIOY BAZIAEIOZ
XATZHTAZKOZ MAPKOX
INTZOIAOY MAPIA
KOYPEMENOY AITEAIKH
KATZAOYNHZ XPHZTOX
STAMOYAH ANAZTAZIA
ANAPEAAHZ XTAMATIOX
AAMANAKHZ ZTEAIOZ
AEMIPHZ XTPATOZ
AYTOYZTH MAPIA

FETZI NTANIEA

BOYPOY OAAEIA
TPAXANA IQANNA

AHMHTPAKOIOYAOZ
MANAMQTHZ

®TOYAH MAPIA EYTYXIA
TOMAPAZ IQANNHX
=HPOI'IANNH EAENH
PATERSON MICHAEL
MAAKIAAZ EAEYOEPIOZ
PETERSEN CONNY

Gender
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A39
A29
A49
A39
A29
A39
A39
A49
A29
A39
AGO
A60
A39
A39
39
r49

A59

A39
r49
A49
A49

r29

A17
A59
59
A49
A59
r39
A59
A49
A39
r39
r29
A49
r29
A39
A39
A39
59
A39
r39
r39

A49

r39
A39
r49
A60
A59
A49
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Club

Kaaoiung

A.O. TPITON XAAKIAAZ
LONELY RUNNER
Morocco

DINIATPA

AvetapTtnTog

EYKAHZ
ANE=APTHTOZXZ

avegapTnTog
DINIATPA

Maroc

2YAOIrOz MAPAGONOAPQMON AAPIZAY

ANE=APTHTOX

2YAOIrOz MAPAGONOAPQMON AAPIZAY

adidas Runners Athens

DINIATPA

>ABOAOY
"H xeAwveg

avegapTnTog
ANE=ZAPTHTOZ
Cosmote evalue

ABévtCoupg
GR RUNNERS

DINIATPA

ANE=APTHTOZ
E®YPAIOI QKYTOAEX
West Coast Athletics Club South Africa

ANE=APTHTOX

ChipTime

34:43:00
43:54:00
47:35:00
47:54:00
50:53:00
51:08:00
51:47:00
52:28:00
52:59:00
53:31:00
53:39:00
55:12:00
55:17:00
55:55:00
55:54:00
57:21:00

57:48:00

57:57:00
58:13:00
58:12:00
58:26:00

58:23:00

58:37:00

59:31:00

59:59:00
1:00:31
1:00:40
1:00:49
1:00:57
1:01:07
1:02:09
1:02:43
1:03:11
1:03:18
1:03:21
1:05:32
1:06:00
1:06:35
1:06:47
1:06:57
1:06:55
1:07:00

1:07:04

1:07:02
1:07:15
1:07:51
1:08:41
1:10:39
1:13:17

GunTime

34:48:00
43:59:00
47:41:00
47:59:00
50:58:00
51:14:00
51:54:00
52:35:00
53:09:00
53:41:00
53:51:00
55:20:00
55:29:00
56:01:00
56:01:00
57:27:00

57:57:00

58:06:00
58:19:00
58:27:00
58:34:00

58:34:00

58:43:00
59:38:00
1:00:11
1:00:36
1:00:46
1:00:57
1:01:06
1:01:15
1:02:19
1:02:52
1:03:16
1:03:25
1:03:33
1:05:39
1:06:15
1:06:48
1:06:55
1:07:04
1:07:06
1:07:10

1:07:11

1:07:14
1:07:30
1:08:01
1:08:42
1:10:49
1:13:33



Place

50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58

59

DNF
DNF

Bib
246
209

220
202

279

214
211
245
241

285

273
276

Name

AEBENTHZ INQPIroz
MAZZETTA ANNA
BITZA AAE=IA
GARCES ANA MARIE

OEOAQPOINOYAOZ
NAMIMPOZ

ZABALA JUFELYN
PEREDA MILLET
NAKOZ AHMHTPHZ
KOZMA KAAAIOTH

TPIANTADYAAOINOYAOX
AHMHTPIOX

PAKOPEANHZ AOANAZIOZ
XEINAAAKHZ TIQPTOZ

Gender
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A60

r39
r49
A60
59

A39

A59
A39

A/IA

>
>0

W oON~N O oA

Club

ANE=APTHTOZXZ

avegapTnTog
PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM-GREECE

DINIATPON

PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM-GREECE
PILIPINAS RUNNING TEAM-GREECE
EYKAHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

Kinisis Running Team

ChipTime

1:14:36
1:16:57
1:17:14
1:18:46

1:23:47

1:28:05
1:29:00
1:29:25
1:30:41

1:50:07

37:59:00
40:58:00

GunTime

1:14:47
1:17:08
1:17:25
1:19:00

1:23:48

1:28:19
1:29:14
1:29:41
1:30:49

1:50:18

38:05:00
41:06:00



